SHIFTPIXY INC.

SHIFTPIXY INC.

ISIN:  US82452L4014

Overview

2023/09/29 22:02:08

Price
18.396 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

2.34% (0.42)

US82452L4014
PIXY
Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

11 EUR

S&P 500

17.712 EUR (99)
19.284 EUR (91)
17.148 EUR
18.24 EUR
17.148 EUR
17.976 EUR
17.6532 EUR
194

3,424.00

4

WKN: 82452L401

3,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00

| \*“drtww‘“\w

0.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/26 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/03/13 g Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/22 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US82452L4014&ID_NOTATION=362990508
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US82452L4014&ID_NOTATION=362990508
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd4bdd9d843c0991770a04e99776bba71f77cc147dec62ffb5e20341f557b8ed&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=927890f7a47934dad&time=1715704002&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59e8942f68f5cd565e9935c4f9e7881c9a9d0327ec221f5c4d2fe930d1720a0b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3f7b2956ed049aad6&time=1715704002&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32bcf38a2b28e4f30c705904d9210f6f3912bedf115d38302bc297dafbc599a5&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8b375775e0125b156&time=1715704002&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0fb011071763d434abb6b735248ea8dd443fc97473f54e19b1ae687a8517796d&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d43e95840228356c8&time=1715704002&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa5b25c1afd3c455a1984866f0b0427301ae9512b8933829967850b6f1f6cce1&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f8e57ddda8ff3bdca&time=1715704002&tool=RSC

SHIFTPIXY INC.

Details

2023/09/29 22:02:08

Price

18.396 EUR

Difference (] 2.34% (0.42)
General attributes
ISIN US82452L.4014
Symbol PIXY
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 17.712 EUR (99)
Ask (Ask size) 19.284 EUR (91)
Open 17.148 EUR
High 18.24 EUR
Low 17.148 EUR
Close (prev. day) 17.976 EUR
VWAP 17.6532 EUR
Volume (pcs) 194
Trading volume 3,424.00
Number of trades 4
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +348.68% +19.61% -
Perf (abs.) +343.10 +72.38 -
Beta 0.29 1.59 2.04
Volatility 488.78 357.55 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SHIFTPIXY INC.

Exchange Date Time Price

El

Tradegate 2023/09/  22:02 18.396 EUR
29

Nasdaq 2024/05/  18:07 1.7522 USD
13

Munich 2023/10/  08:03 21.168 EUR
13

Frankfurt 2023/09/  09:07 16.908 EUR
29

Berlin 2023/09/  21:40 18.288 EUR

85.192 EUR (949

25.976 EUR (457

36.747 EUR (245

157.483 EUR (102
472.800 EUR (2023/01/02
8.880 EUR (2023/09/11
537.600 EUR (2022/11/14
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
8.880 EUR (2023/09/11)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 4

0.05 175

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 12
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=362990508
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=177432092
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=277396375
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215572396
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=304762439

SHIFTPIXY INC.
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SHIFTPIXY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
!ShiftPixg@

Contact Details
SHIFTPIXY

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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